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DMO Wall & DIN mounted INOX Patch Panel

ORDER CODES

DMO-DPX-12-ST-KIT  Wall/DIN rail mounted panel 12 ST (can include adaptors/pigtails etc)

DMO-DPX-12-LC-KIT  Wall/DIN rail mounted panel 12 LC DPX (can include adaptors/pigtails etc)

DMO-DPX-12-SC-KIT  Wall/DIN rail mounted panel 12 SC (can include adaptors/pigtails etc)

DIN-RAIL-KIT               DIN standard rail mount kit for all DMO panels
NOTE : Also Available for SC/APC, LC/APC, FC/PC, E2000, LC OM4, SC OM4 fibers

 

Dimensions 123X124.50X80mm

DMO - Fiber Net Series 
The DMO series wall mount panels are economical, rugged, small dimensions panels with two cable entry 
holes for easy cable installation through a gland or grommet. Dimnesions of 123 X 124.50 X 80 mm allow for 
limited space requirement in cabinets and outdoor closures.
The design allows the panel  to be used without the outer connector adaptor (using black caps to cover 
adaptor holes) to form a low-cost, wall mount, cable splice cabinet. 
When patching is required, adaptors are available for all popular connector types Including ST, FC, LC,  SC, 
E2000, MTP/MPO for all types of optical fibers (9/125, 50/125 OM3 OM4, 62.5/125). 

 The DMO Fiber-Net Series panels are suitable for low volume Netwroking/ telecom applications & FTTH 
networks that can host ST, FC and SC and LC type connectors for 12 or 24 positions. The fiber optic enclosure 
products are equipped with cable management and cable routing accessories to limit bend radius and add 
strain relief control. These rugged fiber optic panels can accommodate splicing and direct termination of fiber 
optic enclosures. 
Material and work specified herein shall comply with the applicable requirements of ANSI/TIA/EIA – 568-B - 
Telecommunications Cabling Standard, IEC 61753. IEC 60529 (IP 55) standard can be attained by installing the 
DMO in an outdoor box. INOX 304 (optional 316) version is intended for use in Industrial, humid and marine 
environment to resist corrosion. 
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